2.5 Diesel
Placing

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

4 Pro Stock
Placing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
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Truck Name

M&M Inline
Performance

Re Primed
Lit Up Again
Old Rusty Ram

Farmers Addiction

Hollywood Outlaw

Hiccup

Small Town Throw
Down

Truck Name
Blues Back
Running Wild
Rickochet
Addicted
AwOh

Xtremely Insane

Driver

Michael Lipps

Kyle McGaughey
Colten Brown
Adam Rupple
Charles Chesak
Jason Hoffman
Ryan Kunkle
Tanner Warner
Kolin Dunn

Jerry Swonden

Mitchell Wrestle

Driver

Shane Thomas
Chad Glaze
Rick Thomas
Luke Thomas
Steve Smith

Jim Corey

Distance

Distance

290.03

287.08
278.06
277.04
272.00
266.09
265.05
259.03
241.00
234.03

77.03

285.03
285.00
279.03
273.01
267.08

226.02
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4 Super Stock
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Newton’s Law Ben Crandall 296.11
2nd Rickochet Rick Thomas 287.10
3rd Bout Half Bad Dave Metz 284.06
4th Stressed Out Walter Smith 281.09
5th Lets Ride Paul Meal 280.11
6th Addicted Luke Thomas 280.07
7th Go Baby Go Joe Stukofski 277.05
2.6 Diesel
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Most Hated CW Cartmell 291.02
2nd Wrecker Adam Hallien 298.10
3rd Navy Blue Kaleb Barrett 282.01
4th Durt Gobbler Joe Hill 281.06
5th Cummin Get It Jordan Kinderman 278.00
6th High Maintenence Daniel Mooney 276.09
7th Clint Porter 271.08
8th Cummin On Brandon Overmyer 268.04
9th All Night Long Kyle Clamme 263.11
3.0 Diesel
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Lost Cause Evan Smoot 300.00
2nd Gunsmoke Jeremy Tedrow 289.06
3rd Blackout Terry Biggs 286.07
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2Pro

Placing Truck Name Driver Distance

1st Outta Control Jim Mowery 309.02
2nd Ballistic Chris Mowery 301.05
3rd Code Red Alan Eads 299.09
4th Hustlin Again Jim Mowery 298.02
5th The Judge Robert Mowery 180.00
6th Radioactive Toby Rinnert 5



