Hartford City 7/11/15

2.5 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	M&M Inline Performance	Michael Lipps	290.03
2nd	Re Primed	Kyle McGaughey	287.08
3rd	Lit Up Again	Colten Brown	278.06
4th	Old Rusty Ram	Adam Rupple	277.04
5th	Farmers Addiction	Charles Chesak	272.00
6th		Jason Hoffman	266.09
7th	Hollywood Outlaw	Ryan Kunkle	265.05
8th	Hiccup	Tanner Warner	259.03
9th		Kolin Dunn	241.00
10th		Jerry Swonden	234.03
11th	Small Town Throw Down	Mitchell Wrestle	77.03

4 Pro Stock

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Blues Back	Shane Thomas	285.03
2nd	Running Wild	Chad Glaze	285.00
3rd	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	279.03
4th	Addicted	Luke Thomas	273.01
5th	AwOh	Steve Smith	267.08
6th	Xtremely Insane	Jim Corey	226.02

Hartford City 7/11/15

4 Super Stock

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Newton's Law	Ben Crandall	296.11
2nd	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	287.10
3rd	Bout Half Bad	Dave Metz	284.06
4th	Stressed Out	Walter Smith	281.09
5th	Lets Ride	Paul Meal	280.11
6th	Addicted	Luke Thomas	280.07
7th	Go Baby Go	Joe Stukofski	277.05

2.6 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Most Hated	CW Cartmell	291.02
2nd	Wrecker	Adam Hallien	298.10
3rd	Navy Blue	Kaleb Barrett	282.01
4th	Durt Gobbler	Joe Hill	281.06
5th	Cummin Get It	Jordan Kinderman	278.00
6th	High Maintenence	Daniel Mooney	276.09
7th		Clint Porter	271.08
8th	Cummin On	Brandon Overmyer	268.04
9th	All Night Long	Kyle Clamme	263.11

3.0 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Lost Cause	Evan Smoot	300.00
2nd	Gunsmoke	Jeremy Tedrow	289.06
3rd	Blackout	Terry Biggs	286.07

Hartford City 7/11/15

2Pro Placing **Truck Name** Driver Distance Jim Mowery 309.02 1st Outta Control Chris Mowery 2nd 301.05 Ballistic 299.09 3rd Code Red Alan Eads Hustlin Again Jim Mowery 298.02 4th The Judge **Robert Mowery** 5th 180.00 5 6th Radioactive **Toby Rinnert**